
 

WFD organizes in Harlingen: 

 

World championships Frisian Draughts match 

 

   Walinga vs. Groenveld 
 

 

Locations:   

Town hall of Harlingen at the Noorderhaven 

Brewery ‘Het Brouwdok’ at the Nieuwe Willemskade 

 

 

Program: 

Tuesday 10 August  Town hall at 2 p.m. press conference and in 

    ‘Het Brouwdok’ at 3 p.m. photo shoot and demo 

Wednesday 11 August 1st game starts at 2 p.m. 

Thurday 12 August 2nd game at 7 p.m. 

Friday  13 August 3th game at 7 p.m. 

Saturday 14 August 4th game at 2 p.m. 

Sunday 15 August 5th game at 2 p.m. 

 

Tuesday 17 August 6th game at 2 p.m. 

Wednesday 18 August 7th game at 7 p.m. 

Thursday 19 August 8th game at 7 p.m. 

Friday  20 August 9th game at 7 p.m. 

Saturday 21 August 10th game at 2 p.m. 

Sunday 22 August  11th game at 10 a.m. 

 

Play, streaming and visit: 
Every day online tournaments Frisian draughts and FRYSK! 

with a prizefund of 2.000 euro 

 

All games with live comments on www.frisiandraughts.com 

All online tournaments are on www.lidraughts.org 

Play and watch at  ‘Het Brouwdok’ in Harlingen 

  

Organisation:  

WFD Foundation 

WFD Headquarter - Secretary 

Waaksenserwei 2 

8823 SX Lollum, Netherlands  

Liuwe H. Westra 

Liuwe.westra@mensa.nl 

Tel: (+31) 6 3083 7586 

 

WFD - Press 

Siep H. Buurke 

S.H.Buurke@gmail.com 

Tel: (+31) 6 1417 2563 


